KIRUNA FLYGBUSS N

kommun
KIRUNA AIRPORT TRANSFER 1
FEBRUARI
Mot Kiruna Airport / To Kiruna Airport Fran Kiruna Airport / From Kiruna Airport
Fran férsta hallplats Busstation/ From first bus stop Bus station Buss avgar ca 30 min efter ankomst av plan/ Bus departures approx 30 min after arrival of flight
01.02  LORDAG 10:55 LORDAG 11:55
02.02 SONDAG 09:00 12:40 13:40 17:50 SONDAG 10:00 13:40 14:40 18:50
Mot Kiruna Airport / To Kiruna Airport Fran Kiruna Airport / From Kiruna Airport
Fran forsta hallplats Busstation/ From first bus stop Bus station Buss avgar ca 30 min efter ankomst av plan/ Bus departures approx 30 min after arrival of flight
03.02 MANDAG 08:50 12:30 18:40 MANDAG 09:50 13:30 19:40
04.02 TISDAG 08:50 12:30 TISDAG 09:50 13:30
05.02 ONSDAG 08:50 12:30 ONSDAG 09:50 13:30
06.02 TORSDAG 08:50 12:30 18:10 TORSDAG 09:50 13:30 19:50
07.02 FREDAG 08:50 12:30 13:30 18:50 FREDAG 09:50 13:30 15:15 19:50
08.02 LORDAG 09:30 10:55 LORDAG 10:30 11:55
09.02 SONDAG 09:00 10:00 12:40 13:40 17:50 SONDAG 10:00 11:15 13:40 14:40 18:50
Mot Kiruna Airport / To Kiruna Airport Fran Kiruna Airport / From Kiruna Airport
Fran forsta hallplats Busstation/ From first bus stop Bus station Buss avgar ca 30 min efter ankomst av plan/ Bus departures approx 30 min after arrival of flight
10.02 MANDAG 08:50 12:30 13:20 18:40 MANDAG 09:50 13:30 15:40 19:40
11.02 TISDAG 08:50 12:30 TISDAG 09:50 13:30
12.02 ONSDAG 08:50 12:30 ONSDAG 09:50 13:30
13.02 TORSDAG 08:50 12:30 18:50 TORSDAG 09:50 13:30 19:50
14.02 FREDAG 08:50 12:30 13:30 18:50 FREDAG 09:50 13:30 15:15 19:50
15.02 LORDAG 09:30 14:30 LORDAG 10:30 15:30
16.02 SONDAG 09:00 10:00 12:40 13:40 17:50 SONDAG 10:00 11:15 13:40 14:40 18:50
Mot Kiruna Airport / To Kiruna Airport Fran Kiruna Airport / From Kiruna Airport
Fran férsta hallplats Busstation/ From first bus stop Bus station Buss avgar ca 30 min efter ankomst av plan/ Bus departures approx 30 min after arrival of flight
17.02 MANDAG 08:50 12:30 13:20 18:40 MANDAG 09:50 13:30 15:40 19:40
18.02 TISDAG 08:50 12:30 TISDAG 09:50 13:30
19.02 ONSDAG 08:50 12:30 ONSDAG 09:50 13:30
20.02 TORSDAG 08:50 12:30 18:50 TORSDAG 09:50 13:30 19:50
21.02 FREDAG 08:50 12:30 13:30 18:50 FREDAG 09:50 13:30 15:15 19:50
22.01 LORDAG 09:30 LORDAG 10:30
23.01 SONDAG 09:00 12:40 13:40 17:50 SONDAG 10:00 13:40 14:40 18:50
Mot Kiruna Airport / To Kiruna Airport Fran Kiruna Airport / From Kiruna Airport
Fran forsta hallplats Busstation/ From first bus stop Bus station Buss avgar ca 30 min efter ankomst av plan/ Bus departures approx 30 min after arrival of flight
24.02 MANDAG 08:50 12:30 13:20 MANDAG 09:50 13:30 19:40
25.02 TISDAG 08:50 12:30 14:35 TISDAG 09:50 13:30 16:15
26.01 ONSDAG 08:50 12:30 15:15 ONSDAG 09:50 13:30 16:15
27.01 TORSDAG 08:50 12:30 18:50 TORSDAG 09:50 13:30 19:50
28.01 FREDAG 08:50 12:30 13:30 14:35 FREDAG 09:50 13:30 15:15 16:15
VUXEN 18 AR OCH ALDRE: 110 SEK ADULT 18 YEARS AND OLDER: 110 SEK
BARN / UNGDOM 7-17 AR: 55 SEK CHILDREN / YOUTH 7-17 YEARS: 55 SEK
BARN 0-6 AR: 0 SEK CHILDREN 0-6 YEARS: 0 SEK
Biljetter kops ombord pa bussen med kreditkort Tickets are purchased onboard the bus with credit card
(Visa, Electron, Eurocard, Maestro, Mastercard) (Visa, Electron, Eurocard, Maestro, Mastercard)
LINJESTRACKNING - T RESTID 20-25 MINUTER BUS ROUTE - TO TRAVEL TIME 20-25 MINUTES
Busstation (hpl E) - Sporthallen - OK-Parken - Polisstation - Bus station (stand E) - Sporthallen - OK-Parken - Police station -
Hjalmar Lundbohmsvagen - Tradgardsgatan - Triangeln - Hjalmar Lundbohmsvagen - Tradgardsgatan - Triangeln -
Kvantum - Coop - Industrivdgen - Stadshustorget (Nya Centrum) - Kvantum - Coop - Industrivégen - Stadshustorget
Kiruna Airport (New City Center) - Kiruna Airport
Trafikinformation: 0970- 248 00 Traffic information: +46 970- 248 00

Mer info & karta: www.falcksomnibus.se More info & map: www.falcksomnibus.se



